1. MILES PATROLLED BY POLICE VEHICLES:

SEA ISLE CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
Monthly Police Report

2.

C-1 33,396 - 32,892
C-2 36,423 - 35,330
L-1 74,672- 73,798
L-2 16,378- 16,378
D-1 99,789 - 99,101
D-2 78,293 - 78,100
T-2 73,038- 73,033
T-3 114,586 - 114,580
T-4 115,865 - 115,865
S-2 60,530 - 60,445
S-3 48,070 - 47,992
101 106,199 - 105,360
102 34,776 - 33,859
103 82,995- 82,086
104 113,713 - 113,039
105 16,379- 16,378
106 89,541 - 89,344
107 44,934 - 44,338
108 4,469 - 3,101
109  59,985- 59,307
M-1  8,399- 8,399
M-2 12,150 - 12,150

Polaris 11,038 - 11,038

TOTAL MILES PATROLLED =

PUBLIC SAFETY DEPARTMENT GAS USE:

POLICE

POLICE MECHANIC
BUILDING INSP
LINES/SIGNS/MAINT

LIFEGUARDS

CODE ENFORCEMENT

TOTAL GALLONS USED

INVESTIGATIONS CONDUCTED:

April 2017
504 2014 Chev
1,093 2014 Chev
874 2009 Ford (Unmarked)
0 2011 Ford (Unmarked)
688 2007 Dodge
193 2006 Ford (Unmarked)
5 2010 Dodge
6 2006 Ford (oId 110)
0 2007 Ford (o1d 105)
85 2010 Chev
78 2010 Chev
839 2008 Ford
917 2014 Dodge
909 2010 Ford
674 2009 Ford
1 2011 Ford
197 2007 Ford
596 2013 Dodge
1,368 2017 Chev
0 2010 Ford
0 2004 Harley Davidson
0 2004 Harley Davidson
0 2013 Polaris Lighting
9,027
869
0
29
29
0
20
947
12

ADULT ARRESTS (CRIMINAL, D.P., ORDINANCE, DWI): 1

JUVENILE ARRESTS:

0

MOTOR VEHICLE SUMMONSES ISSUED:

MOVING
PARKING
TOTAL:

13
_2
15



7.

10.

PUBLIC SERVICE CALLS:

ASSIST PUBLIC/MOTORIST
MEDICAL CALLS
PROPERTY CHECK
ALARMS
SUSPICIOUS PERS/VEH
ESCORTS, RELAY
WALK-IN COMPLAINTS
SCHOOL BUS ESCORT
MV STOPS
FINGERPRINT DETAIL
9-1-1 FALSE ALARM
LOCKOUT ASSIST
DOMESTIC VIOLENCE
ANIMAL CALLS
CHECK WELL BEING
MESSAGE DELIVERED
INVESTIGATIONS
DISTURBANCES
THEFTS
WARRANTS/SUBPOENA
FIGHTS
NOISE
FIRE
CROWD CONTROL
TOTAL:

CODE ENFORCEMENT 3
VIOLATIONS:

13
13
712
23
5
4
0
93
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Continued Monthly Police Report

(‘i.e. carpet at curbside, dumpster not covered, failure to recycle, over grown weeds, trash)

CODE ENFORCEMENT MILEAGE:

CE 39,318-38,875 = 443

TIME OFF:

VACATION 98
SICK 21
SCHOOL 16
PERSONAL 12

COMPENSATION 5
DUTY INJURY 12
TOTAL: 176

2011 Chev (S-4) * s-5in Body Shop 2015 Chev

RESPECTFULLY SUBMITTED,

CHIEF THOMAS J. D’INTINO
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